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  CAD F  

1 331 COSTA DIEZ Maria CAD F FEEC (Catalunya) 1h40:01.01

2 334 TORRA GENDRAU Ares CAD F FEEC (Catalunya) 1h42:25.80 2:24.79

3 332 TORRA GENDRAU Nuria CAD F FEEC (Catalunya) 1h43:12.72 3:11.71

4 338 ORDONEZ COBACHO Maria CAD F FAM (Andalucia) 1h45:54.29 5:53.28

5 335 PEULA CERVERA Carolina CAD F FAM (Andalucia) 1h56:11.60 16:10.59

6 336 JIMENEZ BEROIZ Rita CAD F A-FNDME (Navarra) 1h57:03.48 17:02.47

DNS - Ausentes en la salida

333 SANCHEZ ROA Paula CAD F FMM (Madrid)

DNF - Abandonos

337 GRAS LLOYS Núria CAD F FEEC (Catalunya)

  CAD M   

1 312 FERRER MARTINEZ Ot CAD M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h10:23.74

2 320 DE LA PENA TOLEDO Diego CAD M FMM (Madrid) 1h12:21.70 1:57.96

3 322 PEREZ ANGLES Albert CAD M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h15:58.13 5:34.39

4 311 SERVERA GUILLEN Juan CAD M FAM (Aragon) 1h19:13.24 8:49.50

5 319 ANTON ORTIZ Miguel CAD M FMM (Madrid) 1h21:33.57 11:09.83

6 325 ROSSELLO CARRERAS Jordi CAD M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h21:42.51 11:18.77

7 318 PAUL Vignes CAD M Otras Federaciones/Naciones 1h24:27.47 14:03.73

8 313 COMELLAS PAGÈS Tomeu CAD M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h26:45.55 16:21.81

9 324 COLL ESCODA Lluc CAD M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h29:48.16 19:24.42

10 323 PASTOR BALAGUER Pol CAD M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h30:14.20 19:50.46

11 341 SOULAT Theo CAD M 1h30:39.71 20:15.97

12 317 RÀDUA IVERN Marc CAD M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h30:40.06 20:16.32

13 315 OLIVAR GIL Lucas CAD M A-FNDME (Navarra) 1h32:07.62 21:43.88

14 328 MUNIZ CERNUDA Lucas CAD M FMM (Madrid) 1h33:54.33 23:30.59

15 314 FÍGULS CALVELO Roger CAD M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h36:15.90 25:52.16

16 326 CASARES HERVIAS Mario CAD M FAM (Andalucia) 1h46:38.57 36:14.83

17 316 AZKARATE GUIROY Diego CAD M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h46:48.99 36:25.25

18 327 RUIZ JIMENEZ Orlando CAD M FAM (Andalucia) 1h55:32.58 45:08.84

DNF - Abandonos

321 GONZALEZ CALA Diego CAD M FEMPA (Asturias)

  JUN F   

1 303 CHLOÉ Fourmigué JUN F Otras Federaciones/Naciones 1h26:08.12

2 302 VALERO DE LA FLOR Claudia JUN F FAM (Aragon) 1h26:17.33 9.21
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3 301 MASSAGUE PERIAGO Julia JUN F FEEC (Catalunya) 1h46:54.73 20:46.61

4 304 SELLOL BALLESTA Paula JUN F FEEC (Catalunya) 1h47:40.64 21:32.52

  JUN M   

1 232 COLL TURRA Pau JUN M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h36:57.27

2 236 LILLO APARICI Diego JUN M FMM (Madrid) 1h39:19.36 2:22.09

3 234 FERNANDEZ CASCALES Pablo JUN M FMM (Madrid) 1h43:32.73 6:35.46

4 235 AJURIA ELKOROBARRUTIA Aitor JUN M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h45:42.56 8:45.29

5 243 FARRIOL VANCELLS Guillem JUN M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h46:29.40 9:32.13

6 237 RUIZ DE ALMIRON LANZ Pablo JUN M FAM (Andalucia) 1h49:46.86 12:49.59

7 249 GAVINA CHURRUCA Ander JUN M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h51:12.04 14:14.77

8 238 ARTÍS I CAPARRÓS Albert JUN M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h54:44.24 17:46.97

9 231 GARCIA LUCAS Ion JUN M FMM (Madrid) 1h54:47.70 17:50.43

10 245 GURPEGUI GARCIA Javier JUN M FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 1h57:29.83 20:32.56

11 246 MOLINA AUGUSTIN Nicolas JUN M FAM (Andalucia) 2h04:51.15 27:53.88

12 240 OTAEGI TARDITS Ibai JUN M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h05:53.59 28:56.32

13 200 MINA RUIZ DE ERENCHUN Diego JUN M A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h07:19.52 30:22.25

14 241 FRANCO GARCIA Ignacio JUN M FAM (Aragon) 2h21:29.01 44:31.74

15 239 FRANCO PIRE Manuel JUN M FEMPA (Asturias) 2h25:20.92 48:23.65

16 247 SARRÀ FERRER Guillem JUN M FEEC (Catalunya) 2h32:08.08 55:10.81

17 242 ARTETA BAÑOS Aritz JUN M A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h40:53.06 1h03:55.79

18 233 ADAN SAN ISIDORO Jorge JUN M FAM (Aragon) 2h46:25.08 1h09:27.81

  SEN-F    

1 201 MIRO VARELA Mireia SEN-F FEEC (Catalunya) 1h38:43.61

2 216 QUINCOCES ALTUNA Nahia SEN-F A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h41:49.09 3:05.48

3 202 RIBA Marta SEN-F VET-A FEEC (Catalunya) 1h51:53.04 13:09.43

4 206 CASANOVAS CUAIRAN Júlia SEN-F PRO FEEC (Catalunya) 1h58:47.51 20:03.90

5 211 SÁEZ TOLEDANO Monica SEN-F VET-A FAM (Aragon) 2h00:06.90 21:23.29

6 208 MONTANES HERNANDEZ Isabel SEN-F FAM (Aragon) 2h03:30.35 24:46.74

7 223 ILLA CAMPS Maria SEN-F PRO FEEC (Catalunya) 2h03:33.04 24:49.43

8 210 MAIORA ELIZONDO Maite SEN-F A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h06:52.77 28:09.16

9 213 CAMPOS Igone SEN-F A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h07:37.07 28:53.46

10 203 BISQUERT PARÉS Erola SEN-F PRO FEEC (Catalunya) 2h08:46.57 30:02.96

11 209 LEIBAR ERASO Lide SEN-F A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h09:17.77 30:34.16

12 225 ZUBIZARRETA GUERENDIAIN Izaskun SEN-F VET-A A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h10:47.50 32:03.89

13 229 GUTIERREZ LUEJE Claudia SEN-F PRO FEMPA (Asturias) 2h13:21.29 34:37.68

14 207 PUERTAS FRIAS Carmen Maria SEN-F PRO FMM (Madrid) 2h16:14.82 37:31.21

15 218 BASTERRETXEA KEREXETA Lur SEN-F A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h21:17.68 42:34.07

16 212 ORTIZ CAMPA Noelia SEN-F VET-A FEMPA (Asturias) 2h21:55.38 43:11.77

17 220 GURRUTXAGA Itziar SEN-F VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h24:43.84 46:00.23

18 204 RUSO TORTOSA Marta SEN-F PRO FEEC (Catalunya) 2h30:13.18 51:29.57

19 217 EZPELETA ITURBE Leire SEN-F VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h31:24.54 52:40.93

20 227 TREMPS Claudia SEN-F PRO FEEC (Catalunya) 2h33:38.80 54:55.19
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21 221 QUESADA MARTÍNEZ Pilar SEN-F VET-A FMM (Madrid) 2h35:35.98 56:52.37

22 226 GURRUTXAGA GURRUTXAGA Agurtza SEN-F VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h52:43.75 1h14:00.14

23 219 MARTINEZ DE ALBORNOZ Carla SEN-F VET-A Otras Federaciones/Naciones 3h03:42.76 1h24:59.15

DNS - Ausentes en la salida

214 GARCIA POVEDA Visitacion SEN-F VET-B FMM (Madrid)

DNF - Abandonos

224 ESPINÓS RIGOL Cèlia SEN-F FEEC (Catalunya)

  SEN-M     

1 1 CARDONA COLL Oriol SEN-M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h28:30.03

2 29 ALCALDE SANCHEZ Antonio SEN-M PRO FMM (Madrid) 1h29:56.94 1:26.91

3 6 BURGOS GOMEZ Noel SEN-M PRO FMM (Madrid) 1h30:36.66 2:06.63

4 2 CABALLERO ORTEGA Miguel SEN-M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h31:34.84 3:04.81

5 122 MERILLAS MOLEDO Manuel SEN-M FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 1h32:07.78 3:37.75

6 70 MARTIN DE VILLA Javier SEN-M FAM (Andalucia) 1h32:51.18 4:21.15

7 95 ALIS SANCHEZ Jordi SEN-M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h32:52.05 4:22.02

8 8 SAINT MARTIN Pantxo SEN-M Otras Federaciones/Naciones 1h32:57.27 4:27.24

9 3 MARTINEZ DE ALBORNOZ Inigo SEN-M PRO A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h35:16.43 6:46.40

10 4 REYNÉ MAGRET Joan SEN-M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h35:33.94 7:03.91

11 5 HERNANDO ALZAGA Luis Alberto SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 1h35:52.41 7:22.38

12 15 BLANCO FERNANDEZ Antonio SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 1h38:04.74 9:34.71

13 133 ODERIZ FERNANDEZ Pablo SEN-M PRO A-FNDME (Navarra) 1h40:37.94 12:07.91

14 190 PEREZ COMPTE David SEN-M PRO FAM (Andorra) 1h40:51.68 12:21.65

15 152 ALBOS CAVALIERE David SEN-M FAM (Andorra) 1h40:52.21 12:22.18

16 10 PORTILLO CORTADELLAS Aribau SEN-M PRO FEEC (Catalunya) 1h43:22.43 14:52.40

17 9 PALOMARES ADAM Jordi SEN-M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h43:29.51 14:59.48

18 76 TORRES PEREZ Juan SEN-M VET-A FCDME (Cantabria) 1h43:41.25 15:11.22

19 19 PRADO BAREZ Angel SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 1h43:43.10 15:13.07

20 17 CABAL  GARCIA Nacho SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 1h43:44.13 15:14.10

21 131 GÓMEZ SIMÓN Diego SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 1h43:48.21 15:18.18

22 12 LAMBEA PÉREZ Sergi SEN-M PRO FEEC (Catalunya) 1h44:37.89 16:07.86

23 67 PIERRES GAY Pau SEN-M PRO FEMPA (Asturias) 1h45:10.93 16:40.90

24 102 ROY LATRAS Carlos N SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 1h46:03.29 17:33.26

25 65 ALZELAI ORMAZABAL Igor SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h46:53.05 18:23.02

26 13 TIRAPU CORERA Javier SEN-M A-FNDME (Navarra) 1h46:53.43 18:23.40

27 16 VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS David SEN-M FEMPA (Asturias) 1h46:56.36 18:26.33

28 121 NAVARRO ARANZADI Mikel SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h47:16.57 18:46.54

29 21 GOIKOETXEA BERASATEGI Juanjo SEN-M VET-A A-FNDME (Navarra) 1h47:16.76 18:46.73

30 11 SALMERON TENORIO Alejandro SEN-M FAM (Andalucia) 1h47:36.13 19:06.10

31 93 ARGUEDAS IZQUIERDO Gonzalo SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 1h47:47.17 19:17.14

32 99 FREIXINET ESPINOSA Xavier SEN-M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h48:26.46 19:56.43

33 7 LARIZ AZKUE Inigo SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h49:12.79 20:42.76

34 28 BARRERA FERNANDEZ Oriol SEN-M VET-A FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 1h50:04.66 21:34.63
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35 78 DOMINGUEZ LEDO Javier SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h50:27.46 21:57.43

36 27 FERNANDEZ GRANADO José Manuel SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 1h50:50.66 22:20.63

37 110 ROYO NAYA Luis SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 1h51:45.84 23:15.81

38 120 OTXOA BIAIN Aitor SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h52:21.62 23:51.59

39 31 MENDIZABAL VITORIANO Iñaki SEN-M PRO A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h53:00.06 24:30.03

40 24 PUIG Nacho SEN-M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h53:54.12 25:24.09

41 119 DIAZ PANDO Diego SEN-M FCDME (Cantabria) 1h54:17.12 25:47.09

42 108 ESCARPA ESTAUN Diego SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 1h54:22.18 25:52.15

43 114 GRACIA MARTINEZ Santiago SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 1h54:31.88 26:01.85

44 130 NAVARRO AZNAR Fernando SEN-M VET-B FAM (Aragon) 1h54:39.31 26:09.28

45 69 ORDOÑEZ LÓPEZ Rubén SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 1h54:53.40 26:23.37

46 39 MARTÍNEZ CANTERO Alvaro SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 1h55:01.05 26:31.02

47 79 ALONSO CORCOSTEGUI Asier SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h55:06.50 26:36.47

48 18 ALVAREZ EGAÑA Lander SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h55:06.68 26:36.65

49 62 CRIADO SÁNCHEZ Raúl SEN-M PRO FAM (Aragon) 1h55:26.13 26:56.10

50 33 CATALAN CORELLA Jorge SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 1h55:33.71 27:03.68

51 125 OLASO Angel SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h56:31.41 28:01.38

52 23 DIEZ REQUE Sergio SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 1h56:37.46 28:07.43

53 126 MASCARILL PLADEVEYA Marc SEN-M PRO FEEC (Catalunya) 1h56:48.02 28:17.99

54 22 VELAZQUEZ Alvaro SEN-M VET-A FMM (Madrid) 1h57:01.11 28:31.08

55 88 ALZOLA GORDOA Iñigo SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h57:15.79 28:45.76

56 26 RUEDA REGUERA David SEN-M FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 1h57:37.83 29:07.80

57 159 CLARELLA PEIRO Arnau SEN-M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h58:47.28 30:17.25

58 140 SANTOS CABALLERO Luis Alfonso SEN-M VET-A FMM (Madrid) 1h58:55.43 30:25.40

59 163 OTAMENDI ZURUTUZA Aitor SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h59:40.28 31:10.25

60 141 CORTADELLAS VILLAGRÁ Lluís SEN-M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h59:45.11 31:15.08

61 172 ROCHE ALBERO Noe SEN-M Otras Federaciones/Naciones 2h00:17.66 31:47.63

62 171 TELLAETXE ZARANDONA Iñigo SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h00:26.37 31:56.34

63 98 DÍEZ-RABAGO GÓMEZ-CUETARA Fernando SEN-M VET-B FCDME (Cantabria) 2h01:51.61 33:21.58

64 36 LORENZANA VEGA Eduardo SEN-M VET-A FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 2h02:08.56 33:38.53

65 30 MORENO FUSTER Alejandro SEN-M FMM (Madrid) 2h02:18.42 33:48.39

66 158 SANCHEZ Noel SEN-M VET-A FFEM (Francia) 2h02:30.08 34:00.05

67 43 AGUIRREAZALDEGUI Gorka SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h03:05.72 34:35.69

68 111 INGELMO LABE Aitor SEN-M VET-A FCDME (Cantabria) 2h03:08.84 34:38.81

69 165 FERNANDEZ DE LIGER Iñigo SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h03:12.66 34:42.63

70 64 PICORNELL GRENZNER Francesc SEN-M FEEC (Catalunya) 2h03:52.30 35:22.27

71 182 BERRUEZO NUÑEZ Alex SEN-M Otras Federaciones/Naciones 2h04:35.62 36:05.59

72 178 DOURAU-CADET Jean-Laurent SEN-M Otras Federaciones/Naciones 2h05:20.35 36:50.32

73 113 LANZUELA SÁNCHEZ Javier SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 2h05:24.01 36:53.98

74 117 GUENETXEA MONDRAGON Igor SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h05:26.15 36:56.12

75 155 URKIZU TXURRUKA Xabi SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h05:26.29 36:56.26

76 37 DIEZ SANCHEZ Oscar SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 2h05:50.77 37:20.74

77 72 ALVAREZ ACEVEDO Manuel SEN-M VET-A FDMCM (Castilla La Mancha) 2h05:51.63 37:21.60

78 154 BLANCHARD NERIN Guillermo SEN-M Otras Federaciones/Naciones 2h06:34.25 38:04.22

79 179 SOULAT Thierry SEN-M VET-A FFEM (Francia) 2h07:47.38 39:17.35

80 50 SARASKETA Diego SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h07:56.36 39:26.33

81 94 LATORRE GULIAS Mikel SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h08:22.00 39:51.97

82 32 ARMENDARIZ TIRAPU Imanol SEN-M VET-A A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h08:35.44 40:05.41
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83 176 ZAMORA SUSO Enrique SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h08:56.09 40:26.06

84 137 RUBIO MARTINEZ Patxi SEN-M A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h09:02.89 40:32.86

85 34 CARRASBAL ONIEVA Javier SEN-M VET-B FDMCM (Castilla La Mancha) 2h09:48.88 41:18.85

86 149 GARAIZABAL AGIRREGOMEZKORTA Imanol SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h09:52.81 41:22.78

87 124 ECIJA GARCIA Jose Luis SEN-M VET-B FDMCM (Castilla La Mancha) 2h09:53.05 41:23.02

88 469 MARTIN COFRECES Adriano SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 2h10:08.49 41:38.46

89 197 HERNANDO Luismi SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h11:11.39 42:41.36

90 128 ILARREGUI AGUIRRE Fermin SEN-M VET-B A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h11:17.66 42:47.63

91 139 CADARSO DUQUE Ion SEN-M A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h11:37.57 43:07.54

92 135 LIZARRAGA GARZIANDIA Juan Felipe SEN-M VET-A A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h11:41.45 43:11.42

93 175 ARRIZABALAGA BEDIALAUNETA Amets SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h12:13.56 43:43.53

94 168 BENITO TORRONTEGUI Alex SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h13:24.27 44:54.24

95 153 OTAMENDI ZURUTUZA Gorka SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h13:30.44 45:00.41

96 87 LLORENTE CORDON Alejandro SEN-M A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h13:32.82 45:02.79

97 38 SORIANO BARRERA Juan Manuel SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 2h13:51.69 45:21.66

98 199 BERAKOETXEA TORREGARAI Juan Mari SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h13:55.87 45:25.84

99 42 GALIANO SALAZAR Alejandro SEN-M VET-A FEEC (Catalunya) 2h13:58.16 45:28.13

100 45 ARANBURU ZABALO Jon Ander SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h14:32.26 46:02.23

101 80 ALVAREZ CASTAÑON Hector SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 2h14:35.31 46:05.28

102 145 GUILLÉN SÁNCHEZ Diego SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 2h14:37.87 46:07.84

103 35 LEGARRA Adrian SEN-M VET-B A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h15:23.58 46:53.55

104 173 LASKURAIN Iker SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h15:23.90 46:53.87

105 136 ZUBELDIA Joseba SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h15:24.84 46:54.81

106 53 IBARGUREN SASTURAIN Ander SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h15:44.79 47:14.76

107 151 APARICIO GUTIERREZ Guillermo SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h17:55.78 49:25.75

108 195 HONTORIA Gonzalo SEN-M VET-A FMM (Madrid) 2h18:08.22 49:38.19

109 40 BENITO Eduardo SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h18:33.43 50:03.40

110 89 BERGARA LUJANBIO Mikel SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h18:40.71 50:10.68

111 194 PEREZ TAUSCHKE Iñaki SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h18:42.75 50:12.72

112 105 ARRAZOLA SCHLAMILCH Mariano SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h18:59.34 50:29.31

113 156 KEREXETA ANDUEZA Juanjo SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h20:04.72 51:34.69

114 142 ORTS COTRINA Samuel SEN-M VET-A FMM (Madrid) 2h20:31.32 52:01.29

115 157 MENDIA ETXABE Haritz SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h21:08.31 52:38.28

116 144 MARTINEZ DE ALBORNOZ VELASCO Telmo SEN-M VET-A FEEC (Catalunya) 2h21:26.65 52:56.62

117 81 CUELLO GABÁS Cristóbal SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 2h21:27.60 52:57.57

118 41 ASTIZ Fermin SEN-M VET-B A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h22:08.43 53:38.40

119 186 LEONARDO AZKUE Iker SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h22:23.29 53:53.26

120 91 BASTIDA SAGARZAZU Santi SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h22:32.50 54:02.47

121 192 MURUA URDANGARIN Aitor SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h23:10.95 54:40.92

122 177 PINILLA Jon Ander SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h23:27.15 54:57.12

123 189 CABALLO David SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 2h23:31.80 55:01.77

124 107 GOÑI ASTIZ Ibai SEN-M A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h23:38.68 55:08.65

125 193 RODRIGUEZ ALDANONDO Lartaun SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h24:18.05 55:48.02

126 147 ELIZALDE ESKALA Mikel SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h24:58.61 56:28.58

127 174 IRAZUSTA Lizar SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h25:29.36 56:59.33

128 170 MIGUEL BENEDITED Javier SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h25:32.37 57:02.34

129 100 JIMENEZ MARIN Fidel SEN-M A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h25:43.66 57:13.63

130 181 ARRIARAN IRAETA Jon SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h25:46.84 57:16.81
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131 73 RODRIGUEZ GAGO Jorge SEN-M FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 2h26:56.15 58:26.12

132 132 DOU FERRAN Pere SEN-M VET-A FEEC (Catalunya) 2h27:41.81 59:11.78

133 167 TELLAETXE ZARANDONA Aitor SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h27:42.86 59:12.83

134 48 AGIRREZABALAGA MEABE Paulo SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h28:18.78 59:48.75

135 134 EPELDE ETXANIZ Ruben SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h28:22.03 59:52.00

136 138 RUIZ VILLALBA Carlos SEN-M FAM (Andalucia) 2h29:56.16 1h01:26.13

137 97 DE LLORENS VALERI Enric SEN-M FEEC (Catalunya) 2h30:45.67 1h02:15.64

138 58 ALVAREZ DE CIENFUEGOS GIMENEZ Jorge SEN-M VET-B FMM (Madrid) 2h30:49.00 1h02:18.97

139 127 TOMILLO GUTIERREZ Unai SEN-M VET-A A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h30:54.86 1h02:24.83

140 49 VALERO CARRUESCO César SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 2h31:47.70 1h03:17.67

141 191 MENDIA BILBAO Ibai SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h31:52.95 1h03:22.92

142 51 PUERTAS RAMIRO Miguel SEN-M VET-B FMM (Madrid) 2h34:23.07 1h05:53.04

143 143 HUIZI OROZ Josema SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 2h34:26.58 1h05:56.55

144 103 TELECHEA CAMPO Oscar David SEN-M FCDME (Cantabria) 2h34:44.88 1h06:14.85

145 185 PEREZ DE SAN ROMAN Aitor SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h36:39.33 1h08:09.30

146 196 ELÍA DÍAZ DE CERIO Gorka SEN-M VET-A A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h37:32.21 1h09:02.18

147 188 LLORENTE HORNILLOS Isidoro SEN-M VET-B FDMCM (Castilla La Mancha) 2h39:31.90 1h11:01.87

148 46 LAMBEA GARCIA Javier SEN-M VET-B FEEC (Catalunya) 2h40:17.14 1h11:47.11

149 150 IPARRAGIRRE ALTUNA Harkaitz SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h40:19.44 1h11:49.41

150 166 HERRERA MAZANA Andres SEN-M VET-B Otras Federaciones/Naciones 2h40:45.68 1h12:15.65

151 180 SOUDAR Mathieu SEN-M FFEM (Francia) 2h41:04.00 1h12:33.97

152 63 UGALDE AYERBE Josetxo SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h42:12.73 1h13:42.70

153 66 CALATAYUD BERRUETA Mikel SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h42:21.62 1h13:51.59

154 55 MARTÍN PÉREZ Franchu SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 2h43:41.42 1h15:11.39

155 161 CAMINO ESTURO Endika SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h43:48.11 1h15:18.08

156 57 FERNANDEZ VILLAR Javi SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h44:56.21 1h16:26.18

157 84 NUÑEZ ALDALUR Garikoitz SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h45:59.64 1h17:29.61

158 101 GUTIERREZ MERÉ José Antonio SEN-M VET-B FEMPA (Asturias) 2h47:53.13 1h19:23.10

159 164 PUENTE Ioseba SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h50:45.03 1h22:15.00

160 118 TERUEL Francisco SEN-M VET-B A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h54:45.14 1h26:15.11

161 75 GOIRIZELAIA ZIARDEGI Igor SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h55:54.54 1h27:24.51

162 60 LILLO RAMOS Francisco Javier SEN-M VET-B FMM (Madrid) 2h57:58.84 1h29:28.81

163 183 RUIZ DE ARETXABALETA RUIZ DE A Jesus SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h58:46.47 1h30:16.44

164 148 URANGA URBINA Gorka SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 3h00:04.33 1h31:34.30

165 187 LORDAN IBARZ Fco De Borja SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 3h07:40.06 1h39:10.03

166 198 AMUTXATEGI LANDA Unai SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 3h07:40.42 1h39:10.39

167 74 JORDAN BLASCO Pau SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 3h07:42.52 1h39:12.49

168 61 LUENGAS UNANUE Eduardo SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 3h15:26.81 1h46:56.78

169 83 CANTERO ALVAREZ Aritz SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 3h16:18.10 1h47:48.07

DNS - Ausentes en la salida

20 CABRERO IZQUIERDO Sergio SEN-M VET-A FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon)

25 SAN ROMAN IRIARTE Joseba SEN-M VET-A A-FNDME (Navarra)

44 TABERNA SENOSIAIN Carlos SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

47 OLAIZOLA EGUIGUREN Iñigo SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

52 VILLA GONZALEZ Pablo SEN-M FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon)

54 LAZKANO LETAMENDI Ander SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

56 SANCHEZ ANDRES Javier SEN-M FAM (Aragon)
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59 MARCHESSI EUGUI Telmo SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

71 HERNÁNDEZ YAGÜE Jorge SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

77 PUIG AUNION Marti SEN-M FEEC (Catalunya)

104 OTEGUI ITURRIZA Ander SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

106 SANCHEZ-CAPITAN ARROYO Manuel SEN-M FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon)

109 ROMEO VELILLA Fernando SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon)

112 ITURRATE MENDIETA Mikel SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

129 FRUTOS GARAETA Mariano SEN-M VET-A FAM (Andalucia)

160 OLABARRIA ASTOBIZA Mikel SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

162 MILIKUA ALBIZURI Roberto SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

169 APIOU Nicolas SEN-M Otras Federaciones/Naciones

DNF - Abandonos

115 ALTUBE ORUETA Jon SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

  SEN-F PRO   

1 206 CASANOVAS CUAIRAN Júlia SEN-F PRO FEEC (Catalunya) 1h58:47.51

2 223 ILLA CAMPS Maria SEN-F PRO FEEC (Catalunya) 2h03:33.04 4:45.53

3 203 BISQUERT PARÉS Erola SEN-F PRO FEEC (Catalunya) 2h08:46.57 9:59.06

4 229 GUTIERREZ LUEJE Claudia SEN-F PRO FEMPA (Asturias) 2h13:21.29 14:33.78

5 207 PUERTAS FRIAS Carmen Maria SEN-F PRO FMM (Madrid) 2h16:14.82 17:27.31

6 204 RUSO TORTOSA Marta SEN-F PRO FEEC (Catalunya) 2h30:13.18 31:25.67

7 227 TREMPS Claudia SEN-F PRO FEEC (Catalunya) 2h33:38.80 34:51.29

  SEN-F VET-A   

1 202 RIBA Marta SEN-F VET-A FEEC (Catalunya) 1h51:53.04

2 211 SÁEZ TOLEDANO Monica SEN-F VET-A FAM (Aragon) 2h00:06.90 8:13.86

3 225 ZUBIZARRETA GUERENDIAIN Izaskun SEN-F VET-A A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h10:47.50 18:54.46

4 212 ORTIZ CAMPA Noelia SEN-F VET-A FEMPA (Asturias) 2h21:55.38 30:02.34

5 220 GURRUTXAGA Itziar SEN-F VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h24:43.84 32:50.80

6 217 EZPELETA ITURBE Leire SEN-F VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h31:24.54 39:31.50

7 221 QUESADA MARTÍNEZ Pilar SEN-F VET-A FMM (Madrid) 2h35:35.98 43:42.94

8 226 GURRUTXAGA GURRUTXAGA Agurtza SEN-F VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h52:43.75 1h00:50.71

9 219 MARTINEZ DE ALBORNOZ Carla SEN-F VET-A Otras Federaciones/Naciones 3h03:42.76 1h11:49.72

  SEN-F VET-B   

DNS - Ausentes en la salida

214 GARCIA POVEDA Visitacion SEN-F VET-B FMM (Madrid)
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  SEN-M PRO   

1 29 ALCALDE SANCHEZ Antonio SEN-M PRO FMM (Madrid) 1h29:56.94

2 6 BURGOS GOMEZ Noel SEN-M PRO FMM (Madrid) 1h30:36.66 39.72

3 3 MARTINEZ DE ALBORNOZ Inigo SEN-M PRO A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h35:16.43 5:19.49

4 133 ODERIZ FERNANDEZ Pablo SEN-M PRO A-FNDME (Navarra) 1h40:37.94 10:41.00

5 190 PEREZ COMPTE David SEN-M PRO FAM (Andorra) 1h40:51.68 10:54.74

6 10 PORTILLO CORTADELLAS Aribau SEN-M PRO FEEC (Catalunya) 1h43:22.43 13:25.49

7 12 LAMBEA PÉREZ Sergi SEN-M PRO FEEC (Catalunya) 1h44:37.89 14:40.95

8 67 PIERRES GAY Pau SEN-M PRO FEMPA (Asturias) 1h45:10.93 15:13.99

9 31 MENDIZABAL VITORIANO Iñaki SEN-M PRO A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h53:00.06 23:03.12

10 62 CRIADO SÁNCHEZ Raúl SEN-M PRO FAM (Aragon) 1h55:26.13 25:29.19

11 126 MASCARILL PLADEVEYA Marc SEN-M PRO FEEC (Catalunya) 1h56:48.02 26:51.08

  SEN-M VET-A   

1 5 HERNANDO ALZAGA Luis Alberto SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 1h35:52.41

2 76 TORRES PEREZ Juan SEN-M VET-A FCDME (Cantabria) 1h43:41.25 7:48.84

3 19 PRADO BAREZ Angel SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 1h43:43.10 7:50.69

4 17 CABAL  GARCIA Nacho SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 1h43:44.13 7:51.72

5 65 ALZELAI ORMAZABAL Igor SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h46:53.05 11:00.64

6 121 NAVARRO ARANZADI Mikel SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h47:16.57 11:24.16

7 21 GOIKOETXEA BERASATEGI Juanjo SEN-M VET-A A-FNDME (Navarra) 1h47:16.76 11:24.35

8 28 BARRERA FERNANDEZ Oriol SEN-M VET-A FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 1h50:04.66 14:12.25

9 78 DOMINGUEZ LEDO Javier SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h50:27.46 14:35.05

10 110 ROYO NAYA Luis SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 1h51:45.84 15:53.43

11 120 OTXOA BIAIN Aitor SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h52:21.62 16:29.21

12 114 GRACIA MARTINEZ Santiago SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 1h54:31.88 18:39.47

13 18 ALVAREZ EGAÑA Lander SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h55:06.68 19:14.27

14 22 VELAZQUEZ Alvaro SEN-M VET-A FMM (Madrid) 1h57:01.11 21:08.70

15 140 SANTOS CABALLERO Luis Alfonso SEN-M VET-A FMM (Madrid) 1h58:55.43 23:03.02

16 171 TELLAETXE ZARANDONA Iñigo SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h00:26.37 24:33.96

17 36 LORENZANA VEGA Eduardo SEN-M VET-A FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 2h02:08.56 26:16.15

18 158 SANCHEZ Noel SEN-M VET-A FFEM (Francia) 2h02:30.08 26:37.67

19 111 INGELMO LABE Aitor SEN-M VET-A FCDME (Cantabria) 2h03:08.84 27:16.43

20 165 FERNANDEZ DE LIGER Iñigo SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h03:12.66 27:20.25

21 117 GUENETXEA MONDRAGON Igor SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h05:26.15 29:33.74

22 155 URKIZU TXURRUKA Xabi SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h05:26.29 29:33.88

23 37 DIEZ SANCHEZ Oscar SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 2h05:50.77 29:58.36

24 72 ALVAREZ ACEVEDO Manuel SEN-M VET-A FDMCM (Castilla La Mancha) 2h05:51.63 29:59.22

25 179 SOULAT Thierry SEN-M VET-A FFEM (Francia) 2h07:47.38 31:54.97

26 50 SARASKETA Diego SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h07:56.36 32:03.95

27 32 ARMENDARIZ TIRAPU Imanol SEN-M VET-A A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h08:35.44 32:43.03

28 176 ZAMORA SUSO Enrique SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h08:56.09 33:03.68

29 149 GARAIZABAL AGIRREGOMEZKORTA Imanol SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h09:52.81 34:00.40

30 469 MARTIN COFRECES Adriano SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 2h10:08.49 34:16.08

31 135 LIZARRAGA GARZIANDIA Juan Felipe SEN-M VET-A A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h11:41.45 35:49.04
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32 168 BENITO TORRONTEGUI Alex SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h13:24.27 37:31.86

33 38 SORIANO BARRERA Juan Manuel SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 2h13:51.69 37:59.28

34 199 BERAKOETXEA TORREGARAI Juan Mari SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h13:55.87 38:03.46

35 42 GALIANO SALAZAR Alejandro SEN-M VET-A FEEC (Catalunya) 2h13:58.16 38:05.75

36 195 HONTORIA Gonzalo SEN-M VET-A FMM (Madrid) 2h18:08.22 42:15.81

37 89 BERGARA LUJANBIO Mikel SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h18:40.71 42:48.30

38 142 ORTS COTRINA Samuel SEN-M VET-A FMM (Madrid) 2h20:31.32 44:38.91

39 157 MENDIA ETXABE Haritz SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h21:08.31 45:15.90

40 144 MARTINEZ DE ALBORNOZ VELASCO Telmo SEN-M VET-A FEEC (Catalunya) 2h21:26.65 45:34.24

41 186 LEONARDO AZKUE Iker SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h22:23.29 46:30.88

42 192 MURUA URDANGARIN Aitor SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h23:10.95 47:18.54

43 147 ELIZALDE ESKALA Mikel SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h24:58.61 49:06.20

44 174 IRAZUSTA Lizar SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h25:29.36 49:36.95

45 170 MIGUEL BENEDITED Javier SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h25:32.37 49:39.96

46 132 DOU FERRAN Pere SEN-M VET-A FEEC (Catalunya) 2h27:41.81 51:49.40

47 167 TELLAETXE ZARANDONA Aitor SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h27:42.86 51:50.45

48 48 AGIRREZABALAGA MEABE Paulo SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h28:18.78 52:26.37

49 134 EPELDE ETXANIZ Ruben SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h28:22.03 52:29.62

50 127 TOMILLO GUTIERREZ Unai SEN-M VET-A A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h30:54.86 55:02.45

51 49 VALERO CARRUESCO César SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 2h31:47.70 55:55.29

52 143 HUIZI OROZ Josema SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 2h34:26.58 58:34.17

53 185 PEREZ DE SAN ROMAN Aitor SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h36:39.33 1h00:46.92

54 196 ELÍA DÍAZ DE CERIO Gorka SEN-M VET-A A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h37:32.21 1h01:39.80

55 150 IPARRAGIRRE ALTUNA Harkaitz SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h40:19.44 1h04:27.03

56 66 CALATAYUD BERRUETA Mikel SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h42:21.62 1h06:29.21

57 161 CAMINO ESTURO Endika SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h43:48.11 1h07:55.70

58 164 PUENTE Ioseba SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h50:45.03 1h14:52.62

59 61 LUENGAS UNANUE Eduardo SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 3h15:26.81 1h39:34.40

DNS - Ausentes en la salida

20 CABRERO IZQUIERDO Sergio SEN-M VET-A FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon)

25 SAN ROMAN IRIARTE Joseba SEN-M VET-A A-FNDME (Navarra)

44 TABERNA SENOSIAIN Carlos SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

47 OLAIZOLA EGUIGUREN Iñigo SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

59 MARCHESSI EUGUI Telmo SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

71 HERNÁNDEZ YAGÜE Jorge SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

109 ROMEO VELILLA Fernando SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon)

112 ITURRATE MENDIETA Mikel SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

129 FRUTOS GARAETA Mariano SEN-M VET-A FAM (Andalucia)

160 OLABARRIA ASTOBIZA Mikel SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

162 MILIKUA ALBIZURI Roberto SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

  SEN-M VET-B   

1 130 NAVARRO AZNAR Fernando SEN-M VET-B FAM (Aragon) 1h54:39.31

2 125 OLASO Angel SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h56:31.41 1:52.10

3 98 DÍEZ-RABAGO GÓMEZ-CUETARA Fernando SEN-M VET-B FCDME (Cantabria) 2h01:51.61 7:12.30
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4 34 CARRASBAL ONIEVA Javier SEN-M VET-B FDMCM (Castilla La Mancha) 2h09:48.88 15:09.57

5 124 ECIJA GARCIA Jose Luis SEN-M VET-B FDMCM (Castilla La Mancha) 2h09:53.05 15:13.74

6 197 HERNANDO Luismi SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h11:11.39 16:32.08

7 128 ILARREGUI AGUIRRE Fermin SEN-M VET-B A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h11:17.66 16:38.35

8 35 LEGARRA Adrian SEN-M VET-B A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h15:23.58 20:44.27

9 151 APARICIO GUTIERREZ Guillermo SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h17:55.78 23:16.47

10 105 ARRAZOLA SCHLAMILCH Mariano SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h18:59.34 24:20.03

11 156 KEREXETA ANDUEZA Juanjo SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h20:04.72 25:25.41

12 41 ASTIZ Fermin SEN-M VET-B A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h22:08.43 27:29.12

13 91 BASTIDA SAGARZAZU Santi SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h22:32.50 27:53.19

14 58 ALVAREZ DE CIENFUEGOS GIMENEZ Jorge SEN-M VET-B FMM (Madrid) 2h30:49.00 36:09.69

15 51 PUERTAS RAMIRO Miguel SEN-M VET-B FMM (Madrid) 2h34:23.07 39:43.76

16 188 LLORENTE HORNILLOS Isidoro SEN-M VET-B FDMCM (Castilla La Mancha) 2h39:31.90 44:52.59

17 46 LAMBEA GARCIA Javier SEN-M VET-B FEEC (Catalunya) 2h40:17.14 45:37.83

18 166 HERRERA MAZANA Andres SEN-M VET-B Otras Federaciones/Naciones 2h40:45.68 46:06.37

19 63 UGALDE AYERBE Josetxo SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h42:12.73 47:33.42

20 57 FERNANDEZ VILLAR Javi SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h44:56.21 50:16.90

21 101 GUTIERREZ MERÉ José Antonio SEN-M VET-B FEMPA (Asturias) 2h47:53.13 53:13.82

22 118 TERUEL Francisco SEN-M VET-B A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h54:45.14 1h00:05.83

23 75 GOIRIZELAIA ZIARDEGI Igor SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h55:54.54 1h01:15.23

24 60 LILLO RAMOS Francisco Javier SEN-M VET-B FMM (Madrid) 2h57:58.84 1h03:19.53

25 183 RUIZ DE ARETXABALETA RUIZ DE A Jesus SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h58:46.47 1h04:07.16

DNS - Ausentes en la salida

104 OTEGUI ITURRIZA Ander SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

  POPULAR MASC.  

1 443 REDIN GOÑI Javi SEN-M A-FNDME (Navarra) 1h25:42.07

2 429 RODRÍGUEZ LUENA Imanol SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h26:27.81 45.74

3 68 PARRAGA VITAL David SEN-M VET-A FEEC (Catalunya) 1h35:10.53 9:28.46

4 427 LUNA SANCHEZ David SEN-M FMM (Madrid) 1h44:09.44 18:27.37

5 446 MARTON OTAMENDI Jon SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h46:19.97 20:37.90

6 434 PEREZ PRIETO Juan Gabriel SEN-M FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 1h46:31.08 20:49.01

7 465 SEGURAJAUREGI ALUSTIZA Unai SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h46:57.41 21:15.34

8 428 SALGADO Ekaitz SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h48:49.61 23:07.54

9 424 RODRÍGUEZ LUENA Ion SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h48:50.84 23:08.77

10 410 AGUIRRE GONZÁLEZ Pedro SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h51:32.77 25:50.70

11 408 VEGA ELIZBURU Julen SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h52:29.15 26:47.08

12 401 DE LA RICA SADA Jose Ramon SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 1h53:14.06 27:31.99

13 413 SOLA SALINAS Jose Javier SEN-M VET-A A-FNDME (Navarra) 1h54:58.99 29:16.92

14 440 MISIEGO FLORES Hodei SEN-M A-FNDME (Navarra) 1h55:03.17 29:21.10

15 437 PLANELLA JUNCÀ Eudald SEN-M FEEC (Catalunya) 1h55:11.73 29:29.66

16 412 GARCIA JIMENEZ Simon SEN-M FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 1h56:03.58 30:21.51

17 420 ZUBELDIA Haimar SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h56:31.53 30:49.46

18 419 ARROZPIDE Aitzol SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h56:32.06 30:49.99

19 411 RUEDA CALPE Alberto SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 2h01:33.94 35:51.87
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20 442 GARAIKOETXEA MINA Iban SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h10:19.73 44:37.66

21 403 ARRIETA MATEO José Vicente SEN-M VET-A A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h15:44.21 50:02.14

22 425 ERDOZAIN CASTIELLA Jose Gabriel SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h15:44.92 50:02.85

23 414 PUIG AYESTARAN Eduardo SEN-M VET-B A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h24:41.73 58:59.66

24 447 IZQUIERDO HERNÁNDEZ Ernesto SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 2h29:32.84 1h03:50.77

25 445 GURPEGUI GONZÁLEZ Javier SEN-M VET-B FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon) 2h31:03.97 1h05:21.90

26 417 BADIOLA ERKIAGA Julen SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h31:44.56 1h06:02.49

27 409 LANAU ORTIZ Jairo SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 2h35:28.01 1h09:45.94

28 418 SANTA CECILIA Tomas SEN-M VET-A FMM (Madrid) 2h36:31.28 1h10:49.21

29 405 SEPTIEN ARIN Asier SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h37:19.29 1h11:37.22

30 426 SANAGUSTIN AGUSTIN Francisco Javier SEN-M VET-B FAM (Aragon) 2h38:31.18 1h12:49.11

31 407 CANTERO ALVAREZ Iker SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h44:26.65 1h18:44.58

32 432 SALVADOR BARANDIARAN Antton SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 2h44:28.29 1h18:46.22

33 452 GARAIKOETXEA Mikel SEN-M VET-A A-FNDME (Navarra) 2h50:57.21 1h25:15.14

34 436 BLASCO BELMONTE Guillermo SEN-M VET-A FEMECV (C.Valenciana) 2h55:11.12 1h29:29.05

35 404 VIVES FERNANDEZ Carlos SEN-M VET-A FAM (Aragon) 3h10:05.61 1h44:23.54

36 431 VIDAL GARCIA Vicente SEN-M FAM (Aragon) 3h10:06.28 1h44:24.21

DNS - Ausentes en la salida

415 PALOMINO SALT Abraham SEN-M FAM (Aragon)

416 AREITIO ASUA Urdax SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

433 BITERI AGUIRREZABAL Xabier SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

439 ITHURRIA Jean Francois SEN-M VET-B FFEM (Francia)

441 LARRAÑAGA ARENAS Borja SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

448 JIMENEZ ARAMBURU Ander SEN-M VET-A A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

449 ETXEBERRIA AGOTE Iban SEN-M A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

450 RUIZ MIGUEL Miguel SEN-M VET-B FDMESCyL (Castilla y Leon)

DNF - Abandonos

421 SALGADO Jose SEN-M VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

  POPULAR FEMENINO  

1 435 OLIVAR GIL Celia SEN-F PRO A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h46:44.66

2 402 AMANTEGI Amaia SEN-F A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h50:07.61 3:22.95

3 466 MARQUÉS BARRENA Ana SEN-F VET-B A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi) 1h56:21.33 9:36.67

4 406 PASCUAL IGUAL Vanesa SEN-F FAM (Aragon) 2h44:32.24 57:47.58

DNS - Ausentes en la salida

423 POTAU MENENDEZ Carolina SEN-F VET-B A-FNDME (Navarra)

430 TERESA Zumaque SEN-F VET-B FFEM (Francia)

451 ANTXIA UNANUE Larraitz SEN-F A-EMF-FVM (Euskadi)

DNF - Abandonos

444 MARTIN BARCELON Noemi SEN-F VET-A FAM (Aragon)


